
Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca

Final A    01/05/2016    10:45    Viento: -4.3
1 21 Jesus Cabañero FernandezAtletismoPuertollano 24/03/1999CR4695 LM 4 11.86
2 105 Jose Javier Lopez PecoCA Almaraz 21/03/1989CR4468 SM 5 12.03
3 166 Marco Antonio Garcia RuizAtletismoPuertollano 27/07/1999CR5083 LM 1 12.12
4 96 Juan Gabriel Perez MaciasDeycor Union Atletica CUA 10/01/2000CR4748 LM 6 12.13
5 97 (t) Jose Juan Segura SanzDeycor Union Atletica CUA 28/03/2000CR4749 LM 7 12.59

98 Angel Andres Naranjo PeñaAtletismo Membrilla 11/01/2000CR4756 LM 3 NP
72 Ivan David Medina VallezAtletismoPuertollano 20/04/1998CR5047 JM 8 NP
9 Jose Maria Tejeros MoralesInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 09/01/1996CR4821 PM 2 NP

Final B    01/05/2016    10:49    Viento: -3.0
1 94 Santiago Mascaraque CrespoDeycor Union Atletica CUA 15/07/1973CR4214 M-40 8 12.92
2 58 Agustin Luchena MolinaAtletismoPuertollano 04/03/1983CR2016 SM 5 13.14
3 2 Miguel Olmedo TorresInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 08/03/1999CR5063 LM 3 13.15
4 93 Jorge Cobos MorenoDeycor Union Atletica CUA 07/02/2000CR4922 LM 2 13.50
5 95 (t) Felix Ortega CarreteroDeycor Union Atletica CUA 19/06/1995CR4419 PM 7 13.95

15 Ruben Arroyo DiazAtletismoPuertollano 02/01/1975CR4514 M-40 4 AB
99 Raul Portal JimenezAtletismo Membrilla 25/07/1999CR4887 LM 6 NP

Final C    01/05/2016    10:53    Viento: -3.0
1 85 Julian Sanchez HuertasAtletismoPuertollano 11/06/2001CR4858 CM 4 13.03
2 165 (t) Gonzalo Gonzalez CastellanosAtletismoPuertollano 01/04/2002CR4538 CM 8 13.36
3 40 (t) Daniel Gonzalez GranadosAtletismoPuertollano 17/12/1999CR5011 LM 3 13.45
4 114 (t) Carlos Rubio GalisteoParalimpico Puertollano 01/02/1992CR4547 SM 6 14.36
5 113 (t) Jesus Matesanz AmoresParalimpico Puertollano 21/04/1990CR4546 SM 7 15.13

103 (t) Daniel Gonzalez-mellado GallegoMundo Rotulo Manzanares 28/03/2002CR5048 CM 5 NP
107 (t) Mario Becerra Serrano De La CruzCA Esparta 17/05/1996CR5026 PM 2 NP

100m MASC. AL

CONTROL MARCAS FACLM - C.A.PUERTOLLANO
PUERTOLLANO, 1 mayo 2016

domingo, 1 mayo 2016 sesión de mañana
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Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca

Final A    01/05/2016    12:20    Viento: -4.9
1 105 Jose Javier Lopez PecoCA Almaraz 21/03/1989CR4468 SM 4 24.22
2 96 Juan Gabriel Perez MaciasDeycor Union Atletica CUA 10/01/2000CR4748 LM 6 24.41
3 115 (t) Juan Ramon Torres GarciaProacir-Twinner 28/12/1997CR4901 JM 8 25.67

21 Jesus Cabañero FernandezAtletismoPuertollano 24/03/1999CR4695 LM 5 NP
106 Jose Maria Martin CanoCA Almaraz 06/05/1993CR4051 SM 3 NP

9 Jose Maria Tejeros MoralesInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 09/01/1996CR4821 PM 2 NP
166 Marco Antonio Garcia RuizAtletismoPuertollano 27/07/1999CR5083 LM 1 NP
23 Sergio De La Morena DuqueAtletismoPuertollano 12/05/2000CR4787 LM 7 NP

Final B    01/05/2016    12:24    Viento: -4.9
1 97 (t) Jose Juan Segura SanzDeycor Union Atletica CUA 28/03/2000CR4749 LM 5 25.60
2 86 (t) Jorge Vazquez ZamoraAtletismoPuertollano 06/07/1996CR5087 PM 6 26.53
3 2 Miguel Olmedo TorresInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 08/03/1999CR5063 LM 8 27.55
4 95 (t) Felix Ortega CarreteroDeycor Union Atletica CUA 19/06/1995CR4419 PM 7 29.12

107 (t) Mario Becerra Serrano De La CruzCA Esparta 17/05/1996CR5026 PM 4 NP
72 Ivan David Medina VallezAtletismoPuertollano 20/04/1998CR5047 JM 2 NP
15 Ruben Arroyo DiazAtletismoPuertollano 02/01/1975CR4514 M-40 3 NP

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     01/05/2016    11:15

1 92 (e) Manuel Antonio Ciprian BerraDeycor Union Atletica CUA 16/08/1992CR4943 SM 4 49.83
2 106 Jose Maria Martin CanoCA Almaraz 06/05/1993CR4051 SM 5 51.49
3 94 Santiago Mascaraque CrespoDeycor Union Atletica CUA 15/07/1973CR4214 M-40 7 57.43
4 23 Sergio De La Morena DuqueAtletismoPuertollano 12/05/2000CR4787 LM 3 1:00.13

99 Raul Portal JimenezAtletismo Membrilla 25/07/1999CR4887 LM 6 NP

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Orden Marca
Final     01/05/2016    11:50

1 90 (t) Antonio Vozmediano GarciaAtletismoPuertollano 09/06/2000CR5081 LM 2 5:11.90
40 (t) Daniel Gonzalez GranadosAtletismoPuertollano 17/12/1999CR5011 LM 5 AB

165 (t) Gonzalo Gonzalez CastellanosAtletismoPuertollano 01/04/2002CR4538 CM 4 AB
111 (t) Mario López CasarrubiosCA Esparta 03/07/2000CR5024 LM 3 NP
91 Carlos Campo BeamudDeycor Union Atletica CUA 13/08/1997CR4576 JM 1 NP

1.500m MASC. AL
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PUERTOLLANO, 1 mayo 2016

domingo, 1 mayo 2016 sesión de mañana
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Marca
Final     01/05/2016    10:40

1 48 Alejandro Lozano MedinaAtletismoPuertollano 16/07/2001CR4845 CM 1.78
1.60 O/1.65 O/1.70 O/1.75 O/1.78 O/1.80 XXX2 115 (t) Juan Ramon Torres GarciaProacir-Twinner 28/12/1997CR4901 JM 1.70
1.65 O/1.70 O/1.75 XXX3 40 (t) Daniel Gonzalez GranadosAtletismoPuertollano 17/12/1999CR5011 LM 1.60
1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 XO/1.60 O/1.65 XXX4 114 (t) Carlos Rubio GalisteoParalimpico Puertollano 01/02/1992CR4547 SM 1.30
1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     01/05/2016    11:35

1 21 Jesus Cabañero FernandezAtletismoPuertollano 24/03/1999CR4695 LM X+2.0 6.27+2.9 X+3.2 X+4.2 6.03+1.9 6.03+3.7 6.27+2.9
2 85 Julian Sanchez HuertasAtletismoPuertollano 11/06/2001CR4858 CM X+3.5 X+3.4 5.27+2.8 5.62+2.2 5.50+2.9 5.03+2.8 5.62+2.2
3 3 (e) Sebastián Ravé RestrepoInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 26/12/1999CR5086 LM 5.21+4.0 5.43+4.7 5.29+3.1 5.44+3.8 5.18+1.9 X+3.2 5.44+3.8
4 113 (t) Jesus Matesanz AmoresParalimpico Puertollano 21/04/1990CR4546 SM 4.34+4.9 4.03+3.6 1.94+3.5 3.92+3.7 X+3.1 3.34+2.7 4.34+4.9

102 Luis Enrique Peñalver PrietoMeliz Sport Club 04/05/2000GU1275 LM NP
101 Rafael López RuizMeliz Sport Club 03/01/2001GU1270 CM NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca

Final A    01/05/2016    11:00    Viento: -2.5
1 161 Laura Sanchez Elipe TorresMundo Rotulo Manzanares 05/10/2001CR4902 CF 7 13.93
2 148 (t) Marta Moreno NavarroAtletismoPuertollano 31/07/2002CR4970 CF 3 14.44

164 (t) Sara Nevado GonzalezAtletismoPuertollano 08/04/2002CR5043 CF 5 NP
153 Clara Collado SotoMeliz Sport Club 11/05/2002GU1267 CF 6 NP
157 Mar Jimenez AlvarezMeliz Sport Club 26/01/2002GU2003 CF 4 NP

Final B    01/05/2016    11:00    Viento: -2.5
1 151 Rocio Lopez PecoDeycor Union Atletica CUA 03/04/1997CR4702 JF 3 14.10
2 162 (t) Deyanira Hidalgo GarciaParalimpico Puertollano 08/05/1995CR4864 PF 4 14.86
3 119 Maria Remedios Flores TrujlloInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 20/08/1998CR4906 JF 6 15.22

159 Paloma Soto AlvarezMeliz Sport Club 04/02/1969GU1331 W-45 5 NP

100m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     01/05/2016    12:35    Viento: -2.3

1 137 Maria Laguna De DiosAtletismoPuertollano 18/01/2000CR4780 LF 5 27.77
2 133 (t) Paula Gonzalez GarciaAtletismoPuertollano 02/10/2000CR5010 LF 3 30.79
3 163 (t) Mª Angeles Sanchez CoronelParalimpico Puertollano 04/11/1992CR4647 SF 6 36.81

119 Maria Remedios Flores TrujlloInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 20/08/1998CR4906 JF 4 NP

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     01/05/2016    12:05

135 Laura Juarez FernandezAtletismoPuertollano 22/02/2000CR4791 LF 5 NP
124 Maria Del Pilar Sanchez DiazInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 19/11/1970CR4034 W-45 4 NP

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Marca
Final     01/05/2016    11:35

1 150 Azucena Rodriguez RiveraAtletismoPuertollano 23/01/2001CR4857 CF 1.40
1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 XXX2 148 (t) Marta Moreno NavarroAtletismoPuertollano 31/07/2002CR4970 CF 1.40
1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 XXX2 122 María Rodriguez MuñozInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 14/05/2002CR5041 CF 1.40
1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 XXX156 Alba Huarte GarcíaMeliz Sport Club 09/10/2002GU1284 CF NP

160 Alicia Mejia CabaMundo Rotulo Manzanares 28/02/2000CR4793 LF NP

152 Carla Coleto CerratoMeliz Sport Club 25/07/2002GU1266 CF NP

132 Maria De Los Angeles Delgado LopezAtletismoPuertollano 19/01/1969CR4453 W-45 NP

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     01/05/2016    10:40

1 126 Mar Blanco GomezAtletismoPuertollano 11/11/1999CR5008 LF 4.86+2.2 4.39+2.2 X+2.4 4.84-3.2 4.67+1.9 4.63+4.4 4.86+2.2
2 162 (t) Deyanira Hidalgo GarciaParalimpico Puertollano 08/05/1995CR4864 PF X+2.6 3.76+2.0 3.73+1.7 3.88+2.5 3.98+3.5 4.05+1.7 4.05+1.7
3 163 (t) Mª Angeles Sanchez CoronelParalimpico Puertollano 04/11/1992CR4647 SF 2.89+2.1 X+2.2 X+5.1 3.28+2.4 3.27+1.8 3.15+2.3 3.28+2.4

160 Alicia Mejia CabaMundo Rotulo Manzanares 28/02/2000CR4793 LF NP
154 Carla De Gregorio BermejoMeliz Sport Club 17/01/2001GU1245 CF NP
158 Elena Jimenez CalvoMeliz Sport Club 31/01/2001GU1336 CF NP
155 Raquel Diez EspinosaMeliz Sport Club 12/01/2001GU1334 CF NP

Longitud FEM. AL
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